
 
 

Board Meeting Dates for 2025-2026 fiscal year* 
 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 – 1:30 pm 
*Meeting includes budget 

 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

October 2025 – No Meeting 
 

Location: No Meeting 
 

 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 – 1:30 pm 
*1st Tuesday of the Month 

 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 
 

December 2025 - No Meeting 
 

Location: No meeting  

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 – 1:30 pm 
*2nd Tuesday of the Month 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 – 1:30 pm 
*2nd Tuesday of the Month 

 

Location: GREGG COUNTY 
 

 Tuesday, March 31, 2026 – 1:30 pm 
*5th Tuesday of the Month 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 – 1:30 pm Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 – 1:30 pm 
 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 – 1:30 pm 
 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, July 21, 2026 – 1:30 pm  Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

 Tuesday, August 18, 2026 – 1:30 pm 
 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, September 29, 2026 – 1:30 pm 
*5th Tuesday of the Month 

 
 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

 


